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Creating 
Community
Vitality 
Series



WELCOME!
• Please mute yourself and turn off your camera

• This session is being recorded

• There will be time for questions using the Chat feature

Attendees Chat



The “work from home” revolution offers a unique opportunity to better 
position communities for success by ensuring local amenities, 
infrastructure and social offerings are in place to retain and attract an 
increasingly mobile workforce.







Jeff Siegler
Founder of Revitalize Or Die
Founding Partner of Proud Places

Participants will learn how the places we shape determine our physical, mental, social and 
economic health; then we will begin to understand how much better we can be at shaping our 
places.  
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THANK YOU
Jeff Siegler

www.revitalizeordie.com

www.proudplaces.com 

jeff@revitalizeordie.com

Twitter - @TheJeffSiegler

Instagram - @revitalize.or.die

Facebook - @revitalizeORdie

http://www.revitalizeordie.com
http://www.proudplaces.com
mailto:jeff@revitalizeordie.com


THANK YOU!

Feb 15 | Inspirational Podcast
Laura Scherling is 
cofounder of 
GREENSPACENYC, a 
nonprofit collaborative 
that enlivens public 
spaces

March 10 | Storytelling Webinar
Phil Eich is the founder of Storyville 
Social, an agency dedicated to bringing 
human connection into the marketing of 
cities across the country

Up next

March 15 | Inspirational Podcast
Raven Bates, with her dedicated passion 
for nonprofits, leads the Mission Elevation 
program, an extension of VCDC’s 
commitment to ensure communities are 
vibrant for all residents Find more info at virginiamainstreet.com

http://www.virginiamainstreet.com/


THANK YOU!
Where to get help

dhcd.virginia.gov | virginiamainstreet.com
(804) 371-7171
cro@dhcd.virginia.gov

DHCD’s Community Revitalization Office (CRO)

Annie Arnest, CD Program Administrator
Sabrina Blackett, Program Administrator
Courtney Mailey, CD Program Administrator
Kyle Meyer, CD Program Administrator
Katherine Miller, Capacity Building Coordinator
Kate Pickett, Enterprise Zone Administrator
Zachary Whitlow, CD Program Administrator

Rebecca Rowe, Associate Director
Joy Rumley, Program Manager
Jessica Parker, Administrative Assistant

https://www.dhcd.virginia.gov/
https://virginiamainstreet.com/
https://www.facebook.com/vadhcd/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoCXjCq4hvqUxL3R5fgTXSw
https://twitter.com/vadhcd?lang=en
https://www.flickr.com/photos/99359430@N03/
https://podcasts.apple.com/us/podcast/partners-for-better-communities-virginias-dhcd-podcast/id1488764560
mailto:annie.arnest@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:sabrina.blackett@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:courtney.mailey@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:Kyle.meyer@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:katherine.miller@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:katherine.pickett@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:zachary.whitlow@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:rebecca.rowe@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:joy.rumley@dhcd.virginia.gov
mailto:jessica.parker@dhcd.virginia.gov
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